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THEATRE
Sound Designer

Sound Designer

Sound Designer

Sound Designer

Music Director

Composer

Composer

Composer

Composer

Percussionist

Composer

Composer

Guitarist/Mandolinist

MUSIC

SEVEN LAST WORDS

KYRIE

THE CITY

Tyler Dumoulin

17-3131 Ketcheson Road, Richmond BC, V6X ON4 |

OR FESTIVAL

THIRD AND OAK: THE
LAUNDROMAT

HERE WE ARE

NOSEGATE: A REINDEER TAIL

CARIBOO MAGI

HENRY V

TINY REPLICAS

ACCELERATION

TWELFTH NIGHT

DROWSY CHAPERONE

AS LITTLE CHILDREN

HERE

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF

Baritone and String Trio

Mezzo Soprano and
Synthesizer

Piano

Or Festival Productions

Nicola Shannon/Stone’s
Throw Productions

Mikayla Wust/Stone’s
Throw Productions

Chantal Gallant/Stone’s
Throw Productions

Joelle Wyminga/Far
From The Tree
Productions

Kerri Norris/Stone’s
Throw Productions

Shelby Bushell/Rumble
Theatre

Charissa Hurt/Stone’s
Throw Productions

Kate Muchmore
Wo0/SAMC Theatre

Angela Konrad/SAMC
Theatre

Kate Muchmore
Wo0/SAMC Theatre
Amy Dauer/SAMC
Theatre

Aaron Caleb/SAMC
Theatre

Pieces Of Us Composers
Showcase

Pieces of Us Composers
Showcase

Pieces of Us Composers
Showcase

2020 (upcoming)

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2016

2015

2015

2014

2012

2015

2014

2013
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FILM

Composer

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Private Music Instructor: Piano, Guitar

Private Music Instructor; Piano,

Guitar, Drums

DEGREES/TRAINING

Bachelor Of Arts in Music

Private Composition

Private Percussion
Lessons

Christian Thought And
Culture (Classical)

Christian Thought And
Culture (Modern)

New Testament
Foundations

Jesus And Prayer

Private Piano Lessons

Tyler Dumoulin
| tylerdumoulin313@gmail.com | 778.789.7676 | https://soundcloud.com/tyler-dumoulin/ |
17-3131 Ketcheson Road, Richmond BC, V6X ON4 |

ALICE Shelby Wyminga, dir. 2017

Trinity Western University

Regent College

Regent College

Regent College

Regent College

Royal Conservatory of Music

Richmond Arts Centre

Walnut Grove School Of Music And Dance

Music
Dr. David Squires

Robert Caldwell

Various Instructors

Various Instructors

Dr. Rikk Watts

Eugene Peterson (online)

Nil Rommel

2018-Present
2015-Present

2015
2012-2015

2011-2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2002-2010
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